
 

Inter-Departmental Communication 

 
Date:    May 9, 2023 
 
To: Mayor Quinton Lucas; Chair: Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee 

 
From: Edwina Jones; Interim Director Civil Rights & Equal Opportunity 
Department 
 
Subject: Revised CUP Summary for Amendment 2 #: 62220553 
 

CONTRACTOR:             Comanche Construction, Inc. 
Address:             1900 E. 123rd St.                         
              Olathe, KS 66061 
Contract #                                     62220553 – KCI Landside Structural Rehab,  
     Amendment 2 
Contract Amount:   $2,405,846.91 ($279,361.16 on Amendment 2) 
MBE Goal                                      6%     

WBE Goal:              5% 

Total MBE Achieved:   5% 

Total WBE Achieved:  4% 

 
MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:         Tenoch Construction, Inc. 
Address:               912 Scott Ave  
                                               Kansas City KS 66105 
Scope of Work:                      Protective Coatings 
Dollar Amount:                5%    
Ownership:                          Sonya Segura-Ulrich              
Structure:                               Hispanic-American Female  Code: 20 
              
 

WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:        Streetwise, Inc. 
Address:       13501 Arrington Rd, 
                                                Grandview, MO 64030 
Scope of Work:                       Traffic Control 
Dollar Amount:                 2% 

Ownership:                              Shawna Hettinger               
Structure:                                Caucasian Female    Code 13   
 
 
 
 
 



 

              
 

Page 2: 62220553 – KCI Landside Structural Rehab, Amendment 2 
 
 
WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:        Realm Construction, Inc. 
Address:       604 SE Industrial Dr. 
                                               Blue Springs, MO 64014 
Scope of Work:                      Bearing Rehabilitations / Concrete Slope  
                                               Protection Flume 

Dollar Amount:                2% 

Ownership:                             Linda Taylor              
Structure:                           Caucasian Female    Code 27  
 
Comments: 
Original Contract Amount:  $1,919,514.00 
Amendment 1:   $   206,971.75 
Current Contract Amount:  $2,126,485.75 
Proposed Amendment 2:  $   279,361.16 
Proposed Contract Amount: $2,405,846.91  
 
According to B2G, the prime contractor is currently achieving the following 
participation on the contract: 
 
Dollars paid to prime contractor by City to date:  $1,398,541.15 
Dollars paid to MBE by prime contractor to date: $108,491.90 for 8% MBE. 
Dollars paid to WBEs by prime contractor to date: $72,116.40 for 5% WBE.            


